Individual Best Times (All Time)

Jen Carter - (1435037) - Beacon SC

Short Course

Stroke

50 Freestyle
100 Freestyle
200 Freestyle

400 Freestyle
50 Breaststroke

100 Breaststroke
200 Breaststroke

50 Butterfly
50 Backstroke
100 Backstroke

200 Individual Medley

100 Individual Medley

Copyright 2024

SC Time Converted

41.47
1:36.19
3:44.42

8:09.36

53.78

2:03.17
4:22.88

53.94

50.91

1:54.54

4:17.69

1:53.30

to LC

42.00
1:37.10
3:46.00

8:12.20

54.40

2:04.20
4:24.90

54.30

51.30

1:55.20

4:19.20

1:53.30

SC WA
Pts

169
142
118

105

146

129
134
92

122

110

105

124

Date

23/09/23
30/09/23
30/09/23
29/06/23

14/06/22

30/09/23
23/09/23
30/09/23

09/06/22

23/09/23

16/06/22

09/06/22

Meet

Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023

Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023

Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023
Beacon SC Club Championships 2022
Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023

Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

Beacon SC Club Championships 2022

Venue

Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough

Crowborough
LC

Crowborough
Crowborough
Crowborough

Crowborough
LC

Crowborough

Crowborough
LC

Crowborough
LC

License

SE230933
SE230934
SE230934
SE230932

SE220787

SE230934
SE230933
SE230934

SE220786

SE230933

SE220843

SE220786
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