## Individual Best Times (All Time)

## Jen Carter - (1435037) - Beacon SC

## Short Course

Stroke	SC Time	Converted to LC	SC WA Pts	Date	Meet	Venue	License	Level
50 Freestyle	41.47	42.00	169	23/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230933	4
100 Freestyle	1:36.19	1:37.10	142	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230934	4
200 Freestyle	3:44.42	3:46.00	118	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230934	4
400 Freestyle	8:09.36	8:12.20	105	29/06/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230932	4
50 Breaststroke	53.78	54.40	146	14/06/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC	SE220787	4
100 Breaststroke	2:03.17	2:04.20	129	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230934	4
200 Breaststroke	4:22.88	4:24.90	134	23/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230933	4
50 Butterfly	53.94	54.30	92	30/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230934	4
50 Backstroke	50.91	51.30	122	09/06/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC	SE220786	4
100 Backstroke	1:54.54	1:55.20	110	23/09/23	Beacon Swimming Club Championships 2023	Crowborough	SE230933	4
200 Individual Medley	4:17.69	4:19.20	105	16/06/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC	SE220843	4
100 Individual Medley	1:53.30	1:53.30	124	09/06/22	Beacon SC Club Championships 2022	Crowborough LC	SE220786	4